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199110140003
05530

10/14/1991
12:00:00

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP GA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DEPOSIT
GUARANTY
MORT CO

368 295

199110160003
07640

10/16/1991
12:00:00

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP GA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATL MORT
CORP

368 623

199110160003
07850

10/16/1991
12:00:00

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP GA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATL MORT
CORP

368 624


